Position

Child Care Director
(Temporary)

Administrative Assistant Il

Child Care Director

Child Care Director

Child Care Director

Child Care Instructor Il
Child Care Director

Child Care Director

Child Care Instructor Il
Child Care Instructor Il
Child Care Director

Child Care Director

Child Care Instructor Il
Child Care Instructor Il
Child Care Instructor Il
Child Care Instructor Il
Child Care Instructor Il
Child Care Instructor Il
Child Care Instructor Il
Child Care Instructor Il
Child Care Instructor Il
Child Care Instructor Il
Child Care Instructor Il
Child Care Instructor Il
Child Care Instructor Il
Child Care Instructor |
Child Care Instructor |
Child Care Instructor |
Child Care Instructor I

Other Positions Held City

San Rafael

San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

Department Total Wages

Childcare

Childcare
Childcare
Childcare
Childcare
Childcare
Childcare
Childcare
Childcare
Childcare
Childcare
Childcare
Childcare
Childcare
Childcare
Childcare
Childcare
Childcare
Childcare
Childcare
Childcare
Childcare
Childcare
Childcare
Childcare
Childcare
Childcare
Childcare
Childcare

$68,698

$65,494
$61,067
$60,739
$59,667
$59,138
$54,491
$50,395
$48,074
$47,925
$45,473
$45,066
$44,067
$43,644
$42,841
$42,452
$42,082
$41,480
$41,397
$40,352
$39,027
$38,147
$38,135
$31,622
$29,529
$29,019
$28,986
$28,848
$27,880

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$2,201

$47,273
$41,245
$41,308
$32,368
$25,736
$46,781
$45,791
$23,612
$23,860
$45,393
$42,592
$32,509
$41,186
$17,275
$17,786
$17.617
$37,600
$26,867
$22,854
$32,526
$26,557
$26,463
$12,010
$14,297

$1,069

$1,041
$21,709
$33,918



Child Care Temp - Fixed Term San Rafael Childcare $26,320 $987

Child Care Instructor | San Rafael Childcare $26,058 $1,792
Child Care Instructor | San Rafael Childcare $23,258 $827
Child Care Instructor | San Rafael Childcare $18,482 $6,196
Child Care Temp San Rafael Childcare $11,518 $431
Child Care Temp San Rafael Childcare $11,045 $414
Child Care Temp San Rafael Childcare $10,706 $401
Child Care Temp San Rafael Childcare $9,927 $372
Child Care Temp San Rafael Childcare $8,538 $320
Child Care Temp San Rafael Childcare $8,529 $319
Child Care Temp San Rafael Childcare $8,064 $302
Child Care Temp San Rafael Childcare $7,764 $291
Child Care Temp San Rafael Childcare $7,654 $287
Child Care Temp San Rafael Childcare $7,394 $277
Child Care Temp San Rafael Childcare $6,870 $257
Child Care Temp San Rafael Childcare $6,786 $254
Child Care Temp San Rafael Childcare $6,750 $253
Recreation Specialist San Rafael Childcare $4,865 $2,171
Child Care Temp San Rafael Childcare $4,854 $182
Child Care Temp San Rafael Childcare $4,286 $160
Child Care Temp San Rafael Childcare $4,030 $151
Child Care Temp San Rafael Childcare $4,024 $150
Child Care Temp San Rafael Childcare $3,990 $149
Child Care Temp San Rafael Childcare $3,499 $131
Child Care Temp San Rafael Childcare $3,318 $124
Child Care Temp San Rafael Childcare $3,229 $121
Child Care Temp San Rafael Childcare $2,991 $112
Child Care Temp San Rafael Childcare $2,130 $79
Child Care Temp San Rafael Childcare $2,130 $79
Child Care Temp San Rafael Childcare $1,806 $67
Child Care Temp San Rafael Childcare $1,734 $65

Child Care Instructor Il San Rafael Childcare $1,391 $2,114



Child Care Temp
Child Care Temp
Child Care Temp
Child Care Temp
Child Care Temp
Child Care Temp
Child Care Temp
Child Care Temp
Child Care Temp

San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

Childcare
Childcare
Childcare
Childcare
Childcare
Childcare
Childcare
Childcare
Childcare

$1,287
$1,260
$1,090
$1,031
$875
$635
$364
$106
$26

$48
$47
$40
$38
$32
$23
$13

$3

$0



