Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Child Care Director (Temporary)		San Rafael	Childcare	\$68,698	\$2,201
Administrative Assistant II		San Rafael	Childcare	\$65,494	\$47,273
Child Care Director		San Rafael	Childcare	\$61,067	\$41,245
Child Care Director		San Rafael	Childcare	\$60,739	\$41,308
Child Care Director		San Rafael	Childcare	\$59,667	\$32,368
Child Care Instructor II		San Rafael	Childcare	\$59,138	\$25,736
Child Care Director		San Rafael	Childcare	\$54,491	\$46,781
Child Care Director		San Rafael	Childcare	\$50,395	\$45,791
Child Care Instructor II		San Rafael	Childcare	\$48,074	\$23,612
Child Care Instructor II		San Rafael	Childcare	\$47,925	\$23,860
Child Care Director		San Rafael	Childcare	\$45,473	\$45,393
Child Care Director		San Rafael	Childcare	\$45,066	\$42,592
Child Care Instructor II		San Rafael	Childcare	\$44,067	\$32,509
Child Care Instructor II		San Rafael	Childcare	\$43,644	\$41,186
Child Care Instructor II		San Rafael	Childcare	\$42,841	\$17,275
Child Care Instructor II		San Rafael	Childcare	\$42,452	\$17,786
Child Care Instructor II		San Rafael	Childcare	\$42,082	\$17,617
Child Care Instructor II		San Rafael	Childcare	\$41,480	\$37,600
Child Care Instructor II		San Rafael	Childcare	\$41,397	\$26,867
Child Care Instructor II		San Rafael	Childcare	\$40,352	\$22,854
Child Care Instructor II		San Rafael	Childcare	\$39,027	\$32,526
Child Care Instructor II		San Rafael	Childcare	\$38,147	\$26,557
Child Care Instructor II		San Rafael	Childcare	\$38,135	\$26,463
Child Care Instructor II		San Rafael	Childcare	\$31,622	\$12,010
Child Care Instructor II		San Rafael	Childcare	\$29,529	\$14,297
Child Care Instructor I		San Rafael	Childcare	\$29,019	\$1,069
Child Care Instructor I		San Rafael	Childcare	\$28,986	\$1,041
Child Care Instructor I		San Rafael	Childcare	\$28,848	\$21,709
Child Care Instructor II		San Rafael	Childcare	\$27,880	\$33,918

Child Care Temp - Fixed Term	San Rafael	Childcare	\$26,320	\$987
Child Care Instructor I	San Rafael	Childcare	\$26,058	\$1,792
Child Care Instructor I	San Rafael	Childcare	\$23,258	\$827
Child Care Instructor I	San Rafael	Childcare	\$18,482	\$6,196
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Childcare	\$11,518	\$431
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Childcare	\$11,045	\$414
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Childcare	\$10,706	\$401
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Childcare	\$9,927	\$372
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Childcare	\$8,538	\$320
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Childcare	\$8,529	\$319
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Childcare	\$8,064	\$302
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Childcare	\$7,764	\$291
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Childcare	\$7,654	\$287
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Childcare	\$7,394	\$277
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Childcare	\$6,870	\$257
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Childcare	\$6,786	\$254
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Childcare	\$6,750	\$253
Recreation Specialist	San Rafael	Childcare	\$4,865	\$2,171
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Childcare	\$4,854	\$182
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Childcare	\$4,286	\$160
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Childcare	\$4,030	\$151
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Childcare	\$4,024	\$150
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Childcare	\$3,990	\$149
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Childcare	\$3,499	\$131
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Childcare	\$3,318	\$124
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Childcare	\$3,229	\$121
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Childcare	\$2,991	\$112
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Childcare	\$2,130	\$79
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Childcare	\$2,130	\$79
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Childcare	\$1,806	\$67
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Childcare	\$1,734	\$65
Child Care Instructor II	San Rafael	Childcare	\$1,391	\$2,114

Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Childcare	\$1,287	\$48
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Childcare	\$1,260	\$47
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Childcare	\$1,090	\$40
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Childcare	\$1,031	\$38
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Childcare	\$875	\$32
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Childcare	\$635	\$23
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Childcare	\$364	\$13
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Childcare	\$106	\$3
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Childcare	\$26	\$0